

6EX116/24Rehman Ali

Vs. Irshad Begum

20.12.2024

Present : DH in person.  
JD in person.

Steps not taken. Opportunity is sought. Last opportunity is given.

Issue warrants on PF/list of articles along with an affidavit regarding stay/appeal.

DH to appear before Ld. ACJ, East on **05.02.2025 at 2.00pm** for appointment of Bailiff.

Be put up before this Court for report on warrant, on **09.05.2025**. Steps within a month.

(Sanatan Prasad)  
District Judge-02 (East)  
Karkardooma Courts/Delhi/20.12.2024